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CASH RECEIPTS:
Collection of Water Bills-(A/R Customers)
Collection of A/R - BIF Loan
Return of Cash Advance
Collection of Customer’s Deposit
Collection of Misc. Service Revenue

Other Receipts / Income: Laboratory Testing

Advance Payment (Billing/Collection)
Others ( refer JV)
Taxes Withheld

TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS -

CASH DISBURSEMENT:
Operation Expenses
Maintenance Expenses
Others Expenses: Tax Expense
Others Expenses: Chemical/Lab. Supplies
Remittances
Loan Amort. - Principal: DBP
Loan Amort. - Interest: DBP
Cash Advances
CAPEX / UPIS
Materials and Supplies Inventory
Payment of A/P
Establishment of Working Fund
LBP/JSA Online Payment

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENT -

NET RECEIPTS (DISBURSEMENTS)
Add: Cash Balance, Beginning
CASH BALANCE, END

Financial Planning Specialist B

Republic of the Philippines
SAN FRANCISCO WATER DISTRICT

San Francisco, Agusan del Sur
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOW

February 28, 2025

LAST MONTH THIS MONTH YEAR TO DATE
10,025,818.21 8,345,992.38 18,371,810.59
59,200.00 35,200.00 94,400.00
6,904.32 10,892.43 17,796.75
12,900.00 19,600.00 32,500.00
260,965.26 424,108.63 685,073.89
275,000.00 127,000.00 402,000.00
10,067.79 (3,576.58) 6,491.21
(636,129.31) (636,129.31)
(8,585.04) (8,032.58) (16,617.62)
10,006,141.23 8,951,184.28 18,957,325.51
775,207.90 1,705,111.21 2,480,319.11
49,474.90 221,800.36 271,275.26
833,766.26 44,842 .32 878,608.58
14,946.00 14,946.00
1,174,770.75 1,345,586.44 2,520,357.19
2,785,237.38 2,785,237.38
896,846.43 896,846.43
1,376,895.13 3,566,416.76 4,943,311.89
27,048.00 173,105.78 200,153.78
194,396.43 91,106.34 285,502.77
576,971.26 260,731.61 837,702.87
150,000.00 150,000.00
1,849.38 12,026.22 13,875.60
5,160,380.01 11,117,756.85 16,278,136.86
4,845,761.22 (2,166,572.57) 2,679,188.65
31,229,097.00 36,074,858.22 | 31,229,097.00
36,074,858.22 33,908,285.65 33,908,285.65
X
Noted by:

Checked and Reviewed by:
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™ Republic of the Philippines
SAN FRANCISCO WATER DISTRICT
San Francisco, Agusan del Sur

INCOME STATEMENT
For the period ending February, 2025

Last Month Current Month Year to Date

INCOME
Tax Revenue
Service and Business Income

Business Income

Metered Sales to General Customers 8,757,797.70 8,657,397.01 17,415,194.71
Penalty Charges 303,672.92 207,503.21 511,176.13
Interest Income 3,966.05 2,534.15 6,500.20
Miscellaneous Service Revenue 200,985.60 383,549.19 584,534.79
Laboratory Income 276,000.00 187,000.00 463,000.00
Liquidated Damages (LD) 3,344.24 - 3,344.24
Total Service and Business Income 9,545,766.51 9,437,983.56 18,983,750.07
Assistance and Subsidy
Shares, Grants and Donations
Gains
Other Non-Operating Income
TOTAL INCOME 9,545,766.51 9,437,983.56 18,983,750.07
EXPENSES
Personnel Services
Salaries And Wages
Source of Supply Expense - Operation Supervision 128,075.00 133,675.00 261,750.00
Source of Supply Expense - Operation Labor 85,152.00 88,716.00 173,868.00
Water Treatment Expense - Operation Labor 86,222.50 89,827.50 176,050.00
Transmission & Distribution Expense - Maintenance Sup 286,315.00 298,597.00 584,912.00
Customer Account Expense - Supervision 146,587.00 171,494.00 318,081.00
Customer Account Expense - Meter Reading 55,818.00 57,924.00 113,742.00
Customer Account Expense - Customer Records & Colle 134,313.00 121,240.00 255,553.00
Administrative and General Salaries 746,167.50 778,692.50 1,524,860.00
Transmission & Distribution Expense - Operation Labor 254 177 .50 264,280.50 518,458.00
Source of Supply - Operation Labor Casual 23,260.00 51,172.00 74,432.00
Transmission & Distribution Expense - Maint. Supervisio 14,650.00 32,230.00 46,880.00
Other Compensation
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance ( PERA) 112,721.27 116,000.00 228,727.27
Representation Allowance (RA) 20,000.00 50,500.00 70,500.00
Transportation Allowance (TA) 20,000.00 33,500.00 53,500.00
Clothing / Uniform Allowance - 406,000.00 406,000.00
Overtime and Night Pay - 160,135.09 160,135.09
Directors and Committee Members' Fees 72,621.84 74,007.63 146,629.47
Rice Allowance 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
Medical,Dental & Hospitalization Allowance 30,000.00 - 30,000.00
Performance-based Bonus - 914,086.55 914,086.55
Personnel Benefit Contributions
Retirement & Life Insurance Premiums 245,360.00 245,919.36 491,279.36
Pag-ibig Contribution 11,600.00 11,600.00 23,200.00
Philheaith Contributions - 49,414.88 49,414.88
Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5,800.00 5,800.00 11,600.00
Total Personnel Services 2,483,846.61 4,159,812.01 6,643,658.62
Maintenance and Other Operatin es
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Travelling Expenses
Travelling Expenses - Local
Training and Scholarship Expenses
Training Expenses
Scholarship Grants / Expenses
Supplies and Material Expense
Office Supplies Expenses
Accountable Forms Expenses
Medical , Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses
Fuel , Oil and Lubricants Expenses
Chemical and Filtering Supplies Expenses
Semi- Exp - ICT
Semi-Exp. - Tools , shops & Garage
Semi-Expendable - Furnitures & Fixtures
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
Utility Expenses
Water Expenses
Electricity Expenses
Communication Expenses
Postage and Courier Expenses
Mobile
Internet Subscription Expenses
Generation , Transmission and Distribution Expenses
Transmission & Distribution- Engineering Expenses
Extraordinary Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Professional Services
Legal Services
Other Professional Services
General Services
Janitorial Services
Security Services
Other General Services
Repairs and Maintenance
R&M - Power Supply Systems
R&M - Supply Mains
R&M - Transmission & Distribution Mains
R&M - Services
R&M - Hydrants
R&M - Collecting and Impounding Reservoirs
R&M - Buildings
R&M - Office Equipment
R&M - Information & Communication Tech. Equipment
R&M - Water Treatment Equipment
R&M - Tools , Shop & Garage
Repairs & Maintenance - Transportation Equipment - Mc
R&M-SEMEE - Tools , Shop & Garage
Repair & Maintenance - Technical & Scientific Equipmer
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Republic of the Philippines

SAN FRANCISCO WATER DISTRICT
San Francisco, Agusan del Sur

INCOME STATEMENT

For the period ending February, 2025

Last Month

2,970.00

24,000.00

9,999.88
94,836.43
50,316.00

49,130.00
12,089.00

28,900.00
5,650.00
5,650.00

23,715.00
466,638.28
164,502.50

2,289.00
140,766.77
71,451.37

10,000.00
11,435.90
7,705.00

12,000.00
72,417.00

Current Month

24,322.68

36,075.00
14,000.00

28,929.00
9,999.88
15,792.00
130,628.72
46,200.00
172,600.00
4,981.97

21,602.28

3,358.18
86,552.52

280.00
8,170.84
10,591.14

139,705.67
5,500.00
5,800.00

18,000.00
10,000.00

58,262.73
466,638.28
398,033.25

1,765.63
19,024.00
143,800.28
166,526.07
528.30
1,800.00
74,943.00

4,500.00
6,886.10
8,600.00
138,914.20
150.00
11,000.00

"Beyond Providing Water..."

Year to Date

27,292.68

36,075.00
38,000.00

28,929.00
19,999.76
15,792.00
225,365.15
96,516.00
172,600.00
4,981.97
49,130.00
33,691.28

3,358.18
86,552.52

280.00
8,170.84
10,591.14

168,605.67
11,150.00
11,450.00

18,000.00
10,000.00

81,977.73
933,276.56
562,535.75

1,765.63
21,313.00
284,567.05
237,977.44
528.30
11,800.00
86,378.90
7,705.00
4,500.00
6,886.10
20,600.00
211,331.20
150.00
11,000.00
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s Republic of the Philippines
5 &% ' SAN FRANCISCO WATER DISTRICT
o . San Francisco, Agusan del Sur
&\ )b
S INCOME STATEMENT

i For the period ending February, 2025

Taxes , Insurance Premiums & Other Fees
Vehicle Licenses and Insurances
Franchise Taxes
Real Property Taxes
Fidelity Bond Premiums
Insurance Expenses

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses
Representation Expense
Transportation and Delivery Expenses
Rent/Lease Expenses
Membership Dues & Contributions To Organization
Other Maintenance and Operating Expense

Total Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Financial nses
Financial Expenses
DBP Loan Interest
Other Financial Charges
Total Financial Expenses
Direct C:
Non-Cash Expenses
Depreciation
Depreciation - Land Improvements
Depreciation - Collecting & Impounding Reservoir
Depreciation - Reservoirs & Tanks
Depreciation -Transmission & Dist. Mains
Depreciation - Service Connection
Depreciation - Meters
Depreciation - Power Supply Systems
Depreciation - Supply Mains
Depreciation - Hydrants
Depreciation - Buildings

Depreciation - Source of Supply Plan Structure & Improv

Depreciation - Water Treatment Structures
Depreciation - Other Structures
Depreciation - Office Equipment
Depreciation - ICT Equipment
Depreciation - Sports Equipment
Depreciation - Technical and Scientific Equipment
Depreciation - Transportation Equipment
Depreciation - Other Transportation Equipment
Depreciation - Furnitures , Fixtures and Books
Depreciation - Laboratory Equipment
Depreciation - Water Treatment Equipment
Depreciation - Tools Shops & Garage
Amortization
Amortization - Computer Software
Impairment Loss
Impairment Loss - Loans and Receivable

vt
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Last Month Current Month Year to Date
2,565.00 - 2,565.00

- 44,842.32 44,842.32
374,020.74 - 374,020.74
13,800.00 - 13,800.00
75,442 .58 67,503.90 142,946 .48
6,209.25 99,956.80 106,166.05

- 864.00 864.00

« 37,366.00 37,366.00

- 24771.35 24,771.35
1,863.60 14,090.00 15,953.60
1,740,363.30 2,583,756.09 4,324,119.39
. 896,846.43 896,846.43

793.21 506.84 1,300.05
793.21 897,353.27 898,146.48
11,090.39 11,460.29 22,550.68
57,338.22 57,338.22 114,676.44
49,023.47 49,023.47 98,046.94
246,985.00 259,129.03 506,114.03
105,853.11 109,431.19 215,284.30
207,464.19 214,995.51 422.459.70
5,733.05 5,733.05 11,466.10
2497222 26,403.35 51,375.57
272513 272513 5,450.26
31,063.85 31,063.85 62,127.70
14,214.57 14,214.57 28,429.14
16,502.32 16,502.32 33,004.64
14,488.27 14,488.27 28,976.54
6,060.00 6,060.00 12,120.00
28,385.84 28,385.84 56,771.68
2,374.72 237472 4,749.44
1,250.00 1,250.00 2,500.00
36,469.13 36,469.13 72,938.26
38,060.10 38,060.10 76,120.20
2,028.90 2,028.90 4,057.80
28,089.69 28,089.69 56,179.38
105,064.93 105,064.93 210,129.86
16,424.35 16,424.35 32,848.70
41,296.00 41,296.00 82,592.00
120,082.12 7,554 47 127 636.59
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Discounts & Rebates
Rebates
Total Non-Cash Expenses
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME (LOSS)

Prepared and Certjified Correct:

KA ) CO
Financial Plannipg Specialist B
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Republic of the Philippines

SAN FRANCISCO WATER DISTRICT

San Francisco, Agusan del Sur

INCOME STATEMENT
For the period ending February, 2025

Last Month Current Month Year to Date
180,482.95 131,769.68 312,252.63
1,393,522.52 1,257,336.06 2,650,858.58
5,618,525.64 8,898,257.43 14,516,783.07
3,927,240.87 539,726.13 4,466,967.00
Checked and Reviewed by:

"Beyond Providing Water.."

General Manager B
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